
Special Olympics Ontario
Telephone: (416) 447-8326
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515
Fax: (416) 447-6336

Website
http://www.specialolympicsontario.com/default.asp?contentID=189

Directory
http://www.specialolympicsontario.com/default.asp?ContentID=210

Regions

1. South Western Ontario (Regions 1, 2) 

District Developer
Phil Wick
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 279
philw@specialolympicsontario.com

Website
http://southwest.specialolympicsontario.ca/

Directory (Contact List)
http://southwest.specialolympicsontario.ca/contact-us-1

2. South Central Ontario (Regions 3, 5)

District Developer
Pratima Bhatt
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 272
pratimab@specialolympicsontario.com

Website
http://southcentral.specialolympicsontario.ca/

Directory (Contact List)
http://southcentral.specialolympicsontario.ca/contact-us-1

3. Central Ontario (Regions 4, 6, 12-west)

District Developer
Hellaina Rothenburg
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 255
hellainar@specialolympicsontario.com

Website
http://central.specialolympicsontario.ca/
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Directory (Contact List)
http://central.specialolympicsontario.ca/contact-us-1

4. Greater Toronto Area (Regions 5-south, 6-south, 11)

District Developers

Michael Chung
416-447-8326 ext. 256  
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 256
michaelc@specialolympicsontario.com

Karla Williams
416-447-8326 ext. 255
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 255
karlaw@specialolympicsontario.com

Website
http://gta.specialolympicsontario.ca/

Directory (Contact List)
http://gta.specialolympicsontario.ca/contact-us-1

5. Eastern Ontario (Regions 7, 12-east)

District Developer

Stacey McKeown
staceym@specialolympicsontario.com
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext: 278

Website
http://east.specialolympicsontario.ca/

Directory (Contact List)
http://east.specialolympicsontario.ca/contact-us-1

6. Northern Ontario (Regions 8, 9, 10)

District Developer
Jarrod Copland
jarrodc@specialolympicsontario.com
Toll Free: 1-888-333-5515  Ext. 274

Website
http://north.specialolympicsontario.ca/

Directory (Contact List)
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